CASING MATERIAL - STEEL CASING PIPE MUST CONFORM WITH ASTM A-139, STANDARD SPECIFICATION FOR ELECTRIC-FUSION (ARC)
- WELDED STEEL PIPE (NPS4 AND OVER).  THE STEEL MATERIAL MUST BE NEW, SMOOTH WALL, CARBON STEEL, GRADE B, WITH A
MINIMUM TENSILE STRENGTH AND MINIMUM THIRTY-FIVE-THOUSAND (35,000 PSI) POUNDS PER SQUARE INCH YIELD STRENGTH

BACKER ROD - SIZE BACKER ROD TO FILL ANNULAR SPACE BETWEEN CARRIER PIPE AND CASING.

18
" M

IN
PAINT
INTERNATIONAL
ORANGE (SW 4082)

BACKER ROD
(TYP.)

INSTALL NEOPRENE
RUBBER END SEAL
W/ STAINLESS
STEEL BANDING